NAME,C,20
Alaska
Alabama
Arkansas
Arizona
California
Colorado
Connecticut
District of Columbia
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Guam

Hawaii

lowa

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Maryland
Maine
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Missisippi
Montana
North Dakota
North Carolina
Nebraska
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
Nevada

New York
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia

STATELOW_ZIP,C,HIGH_ZIP,C,10

AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CO
CT
DC
DE
FL
GA
GU
HI
1A
ID
IL
IN
KS
KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
Mi
MN
MO
MS
MT
ND
NC
NE
NH
NJ
NM
NV
NY
OH
OK
OR
PA
PR
RI
SC
SD
TN
TX
uT
VA

99500-0000
3500-00000
16000-0000
85000-0000
90000-0000
80000-0000
06000-0000
20000-0000
19700-0000
32000-0000
30000-0000
96900-0000
96700-0000
50000-0000
83200-0000
60000-0000
46000-0000
66000-0000
40000-0000
70000-0000
01000-0000
20600-0000
04000-0000
48000-0000
55000-0000
63000-0000
38600-0000
59000-0000
58000-0000
27000-0000
68000-0000
03000-0000
07000-0000
87000-0000
89000-0000
09000-0000
43000-0000
73000-0000
97000-0000
15000-0000
00600-0000
02800-0000
29000-0000
57000-0000
37000-0000
75000-0000
84000-0000
22000-0000

Sheetl

99999-9999
36999-9999
72999-9999
86999-9999
96999-9999
81999-9999
06999-9999
20599-9999
19999-9999
34999-9999
31999-9999
96919-9999
96899-9999
52999-9999
83999-9999
96999-9999
47999-9999
67999-9999
42999-9999
71599-9999
02799-9999
21999-9999
04999-9999
49999-9999
56999-9999
65999-9999
39999-9999
59999-9999
58999-9999
28999-9999
69999-9999
03999-9999
08999-9999
88999-9999
89999-9999
14999-9999
45999-9999
74999-9999
97999-9999
19699-9999
00999-9999
02999-9999
29999-9999
57999-9999
38599-9999
79999-9999
84999-9999
26399-9999
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Virgin Islands VI 00600-0000 00999-9999
Vermont VT 05000-0000 05999-9999
Washington WA  98000-0000 99499-9999
Wisconsin Wi 53000-0000 54999-9999
West Virginia WV  24700-0000 26999-9999
Wyoming WY  82000-0000 83199-9999
Alberta ALTA TOA OAO T9Z 979
British Columbia B.C. VOA OAO V9Z 979
Manitoba MAN ROA 0OAO R9Z7 979
New Brunswick N.B. EOA OAO E9Z 979
Newfoundland NFLD AOA 0OAO A9Z 979
Northwest Territorie  NWT XO0A 0AO X9Z 979
Nova Scotia N.S. BOA OAO B9Z 979
Ontario ONT KOA 0AO0 P9z 979
Prince Edward Island PEI COA OAO0 C9Z 979
Quebec QUE GOA 0AO J9Z 979
Saskatchewan SASK SOA 0AO0 S9Z 979
Yukon Territories Y.T. YOAOAO Y9Z 979
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